Cambridge University Press & Assessment

978-1-108-83317-2 — The Cognitive Neuroscience of Religious Experience

Patrick McNamara
Table of Contents
More Information

Contents

Preface to Second Edition
Acknowledgments

Introduction: Assumptions and Reasons

2 On Decentering
3 On the Self and the Divided Self
4 'The Cultural and Evolutionary Background
to the Neuroscience of Religion
s Neurology of Religious Experiences
6 DPsychedelics and Religious Experiences
7 Mystical Experiences
8 Religious Experiences and Transformative Experiences
9 Supernatural Agents and God Concepts
10 Ritual
11 Religious Language
12 Group Effects and Religion
References
Index

vii

page ix

XXVvi

23
54

74
94
125
145
159

190
209
223

238
255

© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781108833172
www.cambridge.org

