Contents

Preface to Second Edition Acknowledgments		<i>page</i> ix xxvi
I	Introduction: Assumptions and Reasons	I
2	On Decentering	23
3	On the Self and the Divided Self	54
4	The Cultural and Evolutionary Background to the Neuroscience of Religion	74
5	Neurology of Religious Experiences	94
6	Psychedelics and Religious Experiences	125
7	Mystical Experiences	145
8	Religious Experiences and Transformative Experiences	159
9	Supernatural Agents and God Concepts	178
10	Ritual	190
II	Religious Language	209
12	Group Effects and Religion	223
References Index		238
1111111		255